
BLUE STAR FARMS PRICE LIST 
 January 1, 2024


Training Fees 
Lesson 	 	 	 	 	 $65*

Training Ride 	 	 	 	 	 $50*

Full Training (4-5 rides/week) 		 	 $750/month 

Private Training/Day Fee 	 	 	 $250/day

*Travel charges apply for all lessons and rides not at Plane View Farm 

Show Fees 
Show day training 	 	 	 	 $75/day/horse**

Non-show day schooling ride	 	 $50/ride

Add/Scratch after closing date of entries	 $65

**There must be a minimum of three horses for me to attend a show.  If there are less than 
three horses attending a show I may consider going; however, the charge will be $250/day split 
amongst those showing.     


Show Care Fees 
Full Care	 	 	 	 	 $75/horse/day

Partial Care (stalls/feeding only) 	 	 $30/horse/day

Supply Charge	 	 	 	 $25/horse/week

Fill out entries 		 	 	 	 $10/entry 

Feed/bedding		 	 	 	 Split per horse

Grooming/Tack Stalls 		 	 	 Split per horse

Paddocks/Turn Out	 	 	 	 Split per horse

Trainer and Staff Travel/Hotel/Food 	 	 Split per horse

Golf Cart Rental	 	 	 	 Split per horse

Show Set Up	 	 	 	 	 Split per horse

 
Trailering	 	 	 	 	 $1.25/mile**, $100 minimum

For out-of-state shows, trailering will be due at closing date of entries and is non-refundable

** fuel surcharge may be applied


Sales and Leases	 	 	 	 15% commission under/at $50K sale or lease price 

	 	 	 	 	 	 10% commission over $50K sale or lease price  

Other Fees 
Bandaging 	 	 	 	 	 $15, plus supply charge

Hand walk	 	 	 	 	 $1/minute

Catch/hold/jog horse for vet/farrier	 	 $50/hour

Medication 	 	 	 	 	 $5-10/administration, plus market price 

Banamine 	 	 	 	 	 $15/10 cc dose

Late Payment 		 	 	 	 1.5% of invoice total


Clipping and Show Prep*** 
Bathing	 	 	 	 	 $25

Show Clip	 	 	 	 	 $25

Mane Pulling	 	 	 	 	 $25

Full Body Clip		 	 	 	 $200

Partial Body Clip	 	 	 	 $125

***Clipping & Show Prep services are provided by Martina Carlucci or Jenifer Schaupeter 


